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1617 Box Elder Invite - 11/5/2016

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Meter Medley Relay

BE Invite: 2:14.20 2014 Riverton

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARVHS-UT1 2:20.01

Sorensen, Lexi P 17 Johansen, Rachel E 15

Johansen, Kara M 18 Wang, Nancy A 15

35.61 19.46 29.3155.63

ABEHS-AK2 2:20.58

Smith, Kate Frost, Abby

Martin, Megan Lusted, Kitsel

34.28 41.16 31.2233.92

ADAVIS-UT3 2:21.05

Halls, Kira 14 Smith, Olivia G 16

Mumford, Elsa G 16 Shurtliff, Tayleigh 17

34.94 39.39 32.3434.38

AWEBER-UT4 2:22.25

Nordfors, Ellie 16 Huffaker, Kambree 16

Trejo, Alexis Smith, Bailey

37.88 40.81 31.8231.74

BRVHS-UT5 2:24.26

Astle, Kelsey L 17 Lyon, Skyler D 14

Cloward, Kiersten A 14 Rowe, Amanda N 16

37.15 39.55 31.9535.61

BBEHS-AK6 2:29.20

Weiler, Johanna Palmer, Gracie

Thomas, Journey Gonsalves, Ember

39.55 41.58 33.2334.84

CDAVIS-UT7 2:35.59

Van Wagenen, Halie 16 Nelson, Emily 15

Witherspoon, Holly 14 Karren, Annalea 15

40.19 40.69 33.9940.72

CBEHS-AK8 2:36.45

Lion, Julia Hansen, Kimberly

Jones, Breanne Harrop, Sage

40.41 42.86 33.6939.49

ALHS-VA9 2:36.77

Kendall, Morgan Echols, Lexi

Fjeldsted, Kate Anderson, Roxie

41.91 42.90 33.3938.57

BWEBER-UT10 2:36.94

Jacobs, Paige 16 Suisse, Emily

Tenney, Megan Vielstich, Heather

38.21 47.60 32.1139.02

CRVHS-UT11 2:39.14

Crispin, Lexi A 16 Tate, Linzie 14

Morrison, Makayla N 17 Briscoe, Taylor A 16

44.82 44.16 34.1436.02

BLHS-VA12 2:49.09

Benson, Mariah Schiffman, Bethany

Peterson, Kate Dudley, Jayden

45.78 42.40 41.7539.16

CWEBER-UT--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

Blackwell, Brooklyn Minnoch, Samantha

Kerr, Krystal Maynard, Jayden

44.63 48.56 32.4241.99

BDAVIS-UT--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

Deller, Isabel 17 Eveson, Erin M 18

Morrell, Alisa 17 Cahoon, Izzy 15

39.13 42.89 32.6438.01

 
#2  Men 200 Meter Medley Relay

BE Invite: 2:01.34 2015 Box Elder High School

J Walters, J Lerohl, J Nelson, T Lott

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJDCHS1 1:58.01

Anderson, William 14 Gustat, Alexander 14

Pascual, Ian J 15 Gustat, JR R 16

31.76 31.34 26.2928.62

ABEHS-AK2 1:58.05

Laws, Jared Lerohl, Jaden

Raymond, Trey Lott, Travis

30.57 32.63 25.7529.10

ALHS-VA3 1:59.77

Healy, Jimmy Kim, David

Waterman, Connor McFarland, Elijah

31.53 33.44 26.1928.61

ADAVIS-UT4 2:00.60

Simonsen, Andrew W 17 Michaelson, Zac 16

Skonnard, Nathan 15 Halls, Austin D 17

31.96 34.02 25.8128.81

ARVHS-UT5 2:00.61

Raubenheimer, Sam D 16 Reeves, Shane A 17

Kochevar, Conner J 16 Strong, Adam 16

30.25 33.50 26.3330.53

BBEHS-AK6 2:02.73

Thomson, Isaac Anderson, Eric

Isom, Paxton Taylor, Clip

32.44 34.86 26.7328.70

AWEBER-UT7 2:04.18

Mott, Brock Decker, Wyatt 16

Richardson, Caleb Mortensen, Adam

32.71 34.16 28.0129.30

CBEHS-AK8 2:06.55

Nowell, Cameron Farrer, Tanner

Monson, Andrew Clark, Tanner

33.03 34.92 27.6430.96

BDAVIS-UT9 2:10.95

O'Brien, Will 16 Barrus, Carter K 16

Lortz, Kyle 15 Deller, Max 15

34.75 34.19 27.4134.60

BRVHS-UT10 2:11.84

Allred, Jakon I 16 Cloward, Alex D 18

Comish, Kaden J 16 Strong, Josh

36.11 18.11 27.3450.28

CRVHS-UT11 2:11.90

Erickson, Christian B 18 Raubenheimer, Jethro N 15

Vincent, Connor R 16 Morrison, Braden S 14

34.36 37.27 44.2016.07

ASAHS12 2:12.48

Boer, Johan 16 Schiffbauer, Warren 17

Neiderman, Cole 15 Swanson, Oliver 17

31.27 37.66 29.3134.24

BLHS-VA13 2:19.15

Edwards, Ethan Lascano, Daniel

Levry, Florian Chase, Hunter

38.80 37.04 30.0533.26

CDAVIS-UT14 2:20.10

Jensen, Gage 16 Nacey, Brycen 16

Sillito, Tanner Hammond, Connor 16

33.79 43.43 30.2132.67

CLHS-VA--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

Kowallis, Seth King, Jordan

Saurey, Kolter Kowallis, Tayson

55.75 38.86 43.4240.26

BWEBER-UT--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Downward butterfly kick - breast

Barnes, Dasen Schvaneveldt, Joseph 17

Jessen, Blake 17 Froerer, Holden

38.16 37.15 28.6734.34

CWEBER-UT--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

Ridley, Tyler Casey, Corbin

Giebel, Bret Ford, Taden

35.08 41.68 30.4135.75

 
#3  Women 200 Meter Free

BE Invite: 2:31.14 2014 Lexi Sorensen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDCHS 15Whittington, Abby1 2:18.26

31.64 34.57 36.0436.01

DAVIS-UT 16Barker, Jessica J2 2:28.46

34.08 37.83 37.6538.90

JDCHS 17Espinoza, Jamie3 2:31.06

34.63 38.40 37.9340.10

WEBER-UTCochran, Ashlyn4 2:32.60

36.97 38.70 38.3538.58

BEHS-AKButler, Emily5 2:33.03

33.85 38.21 40.2640.71

JDCHS 15Carlisle, Shavaun L6 2:35.28

36.10 39.57 38.9640.65

WEBER-UTSmith, Bailey7 2:38.93

35.15 39.28 41.7942.71

LHS-VAPeterson, Kate8 2:40.78

38.07 40.01 41.6841.02

BEHS-AKWeight, Kaylie9 2:42.71

35.91 40.36 43.0543.39

DAVIS-UT 15Barker, Rachel10 2:45.25

38.21 42.23 41.3543.46

DAVIS-UT 15Palmer, Rebecca11 2:47.93

38.48 44.66 38.9145.88

DAVIS-UT 17Shurtliff, Tayleigh12 2:48.50

39.43 43.44 42.4843.15

WEBER-UTBoer, Olivia13 2:48.85

38.98 43.03 42.3044.54

BEHS-AKEllis, Laura14 2:49.18

38.35 42.74 43.3844.71

WEBER-UT 17Della Cerra, Kiera15 2:50.72

38.03 43.62 43.9645.11
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LHS-VASchiffman, Bethany16 2:50.80

39.95 44.32 42.0844.45

BEHS-AKWeiler, Johanna17 2:52.35

38.37 44.30 44.6645.02

LHS-VAFjeldsted, Kate18 2:53.80

39.43 43.39 46.0444.94

LHS-VABenson, Mariah19 2:55.62

40.03 44.76 44.7446.09

RVHS-UT 16Park, Bryanna20 2:58.47

41.36 45.71 45.1746.23

SAHS 16Lundberg, Elise21 3:03.86

41.07 45.42 49.9847.39

RVHS-UT 17Neddo, Jane E22 3:20.70

43.95 49.08 54.1153.56

RVHS-UT 18Hawkins, Torrie D23 3:22.11

42.50 50.30 54.9354.38

 
#4  Men 200 Meter Free

BE Invite: 2:02.44 2015 Jaron Nelson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDCHS 16Gustat, JR R1 2:06.12

30.22 31.46 32.1232.32

DAVIS-UT 15Mi, Tom2 2:08.06

30.36 32.89 31.6933.12

BEHS-AKLaws, Jared3 2:08.97

28.76 32.67 33.7433.80

DAVIS-UT 17Halls, Austin D4 2:12.30

31.32 33.83 33.1933.96

BEHS-AKDaines, Ben5 2:14.42

28.31 33.69 36.0736.35

LHS-VAWaterman, Connor6 2:15.36

30.45 34.03 34.5736.31

BEHS-AKPenfold, Cameron7 2:16.84

31.38 34.63 34.5736.26

RVHS-UT 14Burbidge, Stuart G8 2:18.65

31.52 35.68 34.6136.84

WEBER-UT 17Simmons, Jonah9 2:18.84

30.48 34.62 37.1836.56

WEBER-UT 17Bird, Henderson10 2:19.06

31.44 35.64 35.2136.77

BEHS-AKMonson, Andrew11 2:20.18

32.42 35.72 35.5936.45

RVHS-UT 16Parry, Brayden12 2:20.46

31.30 34.98 37.0637.12

JDCHS 17Courtney, Niko13 2:21.75

32.00 35.29 37.1937.27

DAVIS-UT 16Michaelson, Zac14 2:22.28

32.55 35.42 36.6637.65

WEBER-UTFroerer, Holden15 2:23.00

32.85 36.52 35.8237.81

DAVIS-UT 14Carlson, Jonah16 2:24.06

31.86 35.65 38.6037.95

LHS-VAMerriam, Stewart17 2:24.35

32.93 37.11 35.5638.75

WEBER-UTSichz, Charlie18 2:33.00

33.04 37.04 42.5840.34

LHS-VASaurey, Kolter19 2:52.96

36.71 43.77 45.1247.36

JDCHS 16Frascone, Quinn M20 2:54.96

38.47 45.48 43.3247.69

RVHS-UT 15Jacobson, Cody D21 3:44.95

1:01.281:01.53

 
#5  Women 200 Meter IM

BE Invite: 2:41.14 2015 Tori Geller

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RVHS-UT 15Johansen, Rachel E1 2:42.47

35.37 40.40 39.3647.34

BEHS-AKSmith, Kate2 2:46.66

35.20 40.79 36.9553.72

DAVIS-UT  1Carlson, Whitney3 2:53.96

40.18 45.94 38.2249.62

BEHS-AKMartin, Megan4 2:54.86

36.15 45.45 39.3953.87

BEHS-AKThomas, Journey5 2:55.49

36.51 43.41 43.8651.71

RVHS-UT 14Lyon, Skyler D6 3:02.26

39.20 45.55 41.3356.18

WEBER-UTDockter, Kaylee7 3:05.39

39.08 47.21 42.0057.10

BEHS-AKPalmer, Gracie8 3:06.71

43.03 48.02 44.2751.39

DAVIS-UT 18Eveson, Erin M9 3:09.54

46.36 47.01 43.5352.64

WEBER-UT 16Huffaker, Kambree10 3:18.93

46.38 52.19 49.8250.54

LHS-VAKowallis, Mariesa11 3:21.55

44.89 50.80 45.721:00.14

LHS-VAEchols, Lexi12 3:23.80

45.03 53.70 50.9354.14

RVHS-UT 17Willis, Morgan13 3:36.38

47.29 52.51 53.981:02.60

RVHS-UT 17Hemmelgarn, Lydia14 3:42.16

44.74 56.84 48.871:11.71

DAVIS-UT 16Smith, Olivia G--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

38.66 44.15 40.8249.91

DAVIS-UT 14Witherspoon, Holly--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

43.55 47.92 43.5959.32

WEBER-UTAnderson, Berlin--- DQ

Alternating Kick - breast

39.93 54.33 43.5557.08

 
#6  Men 200 Meter IM

BE Invite: 2:25.24 2015 Joshua Williams

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDCHS 14Gustat, Alexander1 2:24.84

31.79 37.86 32.5442.65

RVHS-UT 16Raubenheimer, Sam D2 2:25.70

30.82 35.68 36.2942.91

BEHS-AKAnderson, Eric3 2:29.02

31.86 37.28 35.2444.64

BEHS-AKTaylor, Clip4 2:29.66

32.31 37.91 33.9145.53

LHS-VAHealy, Jimmy5 2:32.29

30.96 37.94 35.7247.67

DAVIS-UT 15Skonnard, Nathan6 2:32.43

30.63 39.37 35.4946.94

SAHS 16Boer, Johan7 2:32.86

33.80 37.47 33.2448.35

BEHS-AKFarrer, Tanner8 2:34.91

33.07 40.42 35.8445.58

DAVIS-UT 16O'Brien, Will9 2:37.50

35.27 39.38 35.4947.36

DAVIS-UT 16Barrus, Carter K10 2:37.76

32.86 42.24 37.2145.45

WEBER-UT 16Decker, Wyatt11 2:40.36

34.33 43.66 39.1043.27

WEBER-UTRichardson, Caleb12 2:46.09

31.89 43.01 39.7251.47

RVHS-UTStrong, Josh13 2:46.94

34.06 44.89 41.7846.21

LHS-VALascano, Daniel14 2:50.98

36.39 44.91 39.2950.39

DAVIS-UT 16Hammond, Connor15 3:05.37

39.63 48.82 44.3652.56

LHS-VAKim, Daniel16 3:17.37

45.33 44.94

JDCHS 14Anderson, William--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch - breast

34.07 37.93 34.7447.66

JDCHS 15Pascual, Ian J--- DQ

Compeletely submerged prior to turn or finish - back

31.35 39.37 37.2147.18

RVHS-UT 16Stowell, Hazen M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

40.67 50.87 43.5252.57

RVHS-UT 15Porter, Adam S--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

41.04 54.89 48.131:02.63

BEHS-AKLerohl, Jaden--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#7  Women 50 Meter Free

BE Invite: 27.09 2014 Abbey Sorensen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RVHS-UT 17Sorensen, Lexi P1 29.86

WEBER-UTTrejo, Alexis2 30.22

SAHS 16Reynolds, Olivia3 31.67

BEHS-AKHeinig, Julie4 31.85

RVHS-UT 16Rowe, Amanda N5 31.95

BEHS-AKFrost, Abby6 32.10

JDCHS 16Ballard, Olivia7 32.24

WEBER-UTMaynard, Jayden8 32.82

DAVIS-UT 15Cahoon, Izzy9 33.00

LHS-VAMiller, Mikayel10 33.21

BEHS-AKGonsalves, Ember11 33.53

DAVIS-UT 17Deller, Isabel12 33.62

WEBER-UTSuisse, Emily13 33.64

WEBER-UTVielstich, Heather14 33.71
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RVHS-UT 17Morrison, Makayla N15 33.75

WEBER-UT 16Jacobs, Paige16 33.81

RVHS-UT 16Briscoe, Taylor A17 34.28

BEHS-AKHarrop, Sage18 34.50

DAVIS-UT 17Morrell, Alisa19 34.67

BEHS-AKJones, Breanne20 34.77

JDCHS 14Kane, Madison21 35.10

DAVIS-UT 17Balling, Bethany22 35.23

DAVIS-UT 16Nielson, Brianna23 35.24

LHS-VAKendall, Morgan24 35.41

BEHS-AKMoellendorf, Caitlin25 35.44

WEBER-UTBlackwell, Brooklyn26 35.50

WEBER-UTTenney, Megan27 35.65

DAVIS-UT 16Reid, Sarah28 35.85

RVHS-UT 16Park, Bryanna29 35.87

WEBER-UTJessen, Autumn30 36.31

JDCHS 14Pasahahnunwut, Nae Nhae31 36.46

RVHS-UT 16Sorenson, Sariah32 36.86

WEBER-UTChurch, Lauren33 37.15

WEBER-UTTenney, Zoe34 37.52

DAVIS-UT 16Fielden, Katie35 37.60

RVHS-UTBennett, Anessa36 37.61

DAVIS-UT 16Romney, Aidan37 37.93

DAVIS-UT 14Belliston, Sydney38 38.23

WEBER-UTMinnoch, Samantha39 38.39

LHS-VABenson, Mariah40 38.74

RVHS-UT 16Markman, Kate41 38.99

BEHS-AKWard, Annie42 39.85

WEBER-UTAcker, Taryn43 40.41

DAVIS-UT 17White, Ally V44 40.46

RVHS-UT 16Crispin, Lexi A45 40.60

RVHS-UT 16Davis, Kaylan R46 41.35

DAVIS-UT 16Seely, Vinnessa47 41.47

JDCHS 14McKeague, Berlin48 41.78

RVHS-UT 17Ogden, Savannah C49 42.49

SAHS 14Delangis, Nicole50 42.51

LHS-VADudley, Jayden51 42.54

LHS-VADelaney, Anna52 43.28

DAVIS-UT 17Clinger, Trinity53 45.92

LHS-VACook, Kenzie54 48.99

JDCHS 15Ng, Erin--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

JDCHS 14Carroll, Amanda--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

 
#8  Men 50 Meter Free

BE Invite: 26.73 2015 Travis Lott

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-AKLott, Travis1 26.32

DAVIS-UT 17Simonsen, Andrew W2 26.40

RVHS-UT 16Strong, Adam3 26.64

LHS-VAKim, David4 26.65

BEHS-AKKnight, Noah5 26.87

LHS-VAMcFarland, Elijah6 27.06

RVHS-UT 18Erickson, Christian B7 27.54

BEHS-AKRaymond, Trey8 27.82

DAVIS-UT 15Deller, Max9 27.97

JDCHS 17Stolfa, Evan10 27.99

BEHS-AKClark, Tanner11 28.42

WEBER-UTCall, Kaden12 29.01

DAVIS-UT 18Seely, Chandler L13 29.08

WEBER-UTMortensen, Adam14 29.12

DAVIS-UT 14Jensen, Dane15 29.74

WEBER-UTTrejo, Michael16 29.85

LHS-VAHellstern, Wesly17 30.20

RVHS-UT 14Morrison, Braden S18 30.35

RVHS-UT 17Brown, Braedon S19 30.41

SAHS 17Swanson, Oliver20 30.45

RVHS-UT 16Harrington, Hunter C21 30.55

DAVIS-UT 15Swasey, Adam22 30.62

DAVIS-UT 17Belnap, Tanner B23 30.89

WEBER-UT 17Jessen, Blake24 31.01

RVHS-UT 16Vincent, Connor R25 31.15

WEBER-UTFord, Taden26 31.27

DAVIS-UT 16Findlay, Alex27 31.39

DAVIS-UT 17Harrs, Nathan A28 31.44

DAVIS-UT 16Dobson, Aaron29 31.46

DAVIS-UT 17Reid, Aaron*30 31.71

BEHS-AKLeBlanc, Abraham*30 31.71

RVHS-UT 15Raubenheimer, Jethro N32 32.28

SAHS 15Neiderman, Cole33 32.36

RVHS-UT 15Ogden, Vance B34 32.47

WEBER-UTRidley, Tyler35 32.49

JDCHS 14Novara, Cole J36 32.57

BEHS-AKPetersen, Brayden37 32.64

WEBER-UTCasey, Corbin38 32.76

WEBER-UTNyman, Garet39 32.90

WEBER-UTNelson, Ben40 32.98

WEBER-UTBollingbroke, Trevor41 33.11

SAHS 16Stepp, Preston42 33.23

RVHS-UT 16Budge, Chase D43 33.42

DAVIS-UT 14Cutler, Caleb44 33.91

WEBER-UTHenderson, Luke45 34.53

RVHS-UT 14Parry, Kevin R46 34.69

WEBER-UTGiebel, Bret47 34.79

RVHS-UT 15Shaw, Tait C48 34.98

WEBER-UTHarris, Parker49 35.28

RVHS-UT 15Whisamore, Eric T50 35.37

DAVIS-UT 16Mercer, Julian51 35.74

DAVIS-UT 14Bennett, Blake52 36.10

WEBER-UTVielstich, Jared53 36.97

WEBER-UTJessen, Nathan54 37.12

RVHS-UT 16Anderson, Ben L55 37.67

BEHS-AKBrough, Boyd56 37.99

RVHS-UT 15Anderson, Jake E57 40.46

RVHS-UT 15Reynolds, Skyler J58 41.15

LHS-VAKowallis, Tayson59 43.30

SAHS 17Schiffbauer, Warren--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

DAVIS-UT 14Barber, Adam--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

 
#9  Women 100 Meter Fly

BE Invite: 1:18.54 2015 Rachel Johansen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEBER-UTTrejo, Alexis1 1:17.14

36.91 40.23

BEHS-AKThomas, Journey2 1:19.60

37.06 42.54

BEHS-AKMartin, Megan3 1:19.70

36.48 43.22

RVHS-UT 18Johansen, Kara M4 1:21.28

36.68 44.60

WEBER-UTDockter, Kaylee5 1:22.93

37.88 45.05

RVHS-UT 14Cloward, Kiersten A6 1:23.28

37.31 45.97

JDCHS 16Lambert, Maddie7 1:26.15

37.69 48.46

DAVIS-UT 17Morrell, Alisa8 1:27.04

40.05 46.99

DAVIS-UT 14Halls, Kira9 1:27.83

38.73 49.10

DAVIS-UT 15Palmer, Rebecca10 1:34.12

41.01 53.11

BEHS-AKJones, Breanne11 1:36.86

42.32 54.54

JDCHS 16Ballard, Olivia12 1:38.86

39.71 59.15

BEHS-AKLion, Julia13 1:39.02

44.35 54.67

WEBER-UTTenney, Megan14 1:41.44

42.21 59.23

BEHS-AKHansen, Kimberly15 1:48.31

46.15 1:02.16

WEBER-UT 17Della Cerra, Kiera--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

43.96 53.93

DAVIS-UT 14Belliston, Sydney--- DQ

Alternating Kick

50.04 59.32

 
#10  Men 100 Meter Fly

BE Invite: 1:04.43 2014 Chad Cheney

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDCHS 15Pascual, Ian J1 1:04.74

30.32 34.42

BEHS-AKIsom, Paxton2 1:08.17

31.45 36.72

RVHS-UT 16Kochevar, Conner J3 1:08.60

31.58 37.02

LHS-VAHealy, Jimmy4 1:08.76

30.96 37.80

WEBER-UTRichardson, Caleb5 1:09.56

31.73 37.83

BEHS-AKRaymond, Trey6 1:10.15

30.84 39.31

WEBER-UT 17Schvaneveldt, Joseph7 1:11.80

34.06 37.74
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DAVIS-UT 16Jensen, Gage8 1:12.24

32.94 39.30

BEHS-AKThomson, Isaac9 1:14.75

33.25 41.50

DAVIS-UTSillito, Tanner10 1:16.36

34.62 41.74

DAVIS-UT 15Lortz, Kyle11 1:16.43

37.38 39.05

LHS-VAEdwards, Ethan12 1:17.01

35.54 41.47

BEHS-AKNowell, Cameron13 1:17.69

33.73 43.96

BEHS-AKChristiansen, Nathan14 1:17.77

35.51 42.26

RVHS-UT 16Comish, Kaden J15 1:19.46

35.68 43.78

JDCHS 15Novara, Cade16 1:19.91

37.00 42.91

BEHS-AKJennings, Kaden17 1:20.20

35.12 45.08

RVHS-UT 16Allred, Jakon I18 1:21.74

36.44 45.30

SAHS 15Neiderman, Cole19 1:24.15

37.10 47.05

WEBER-UTGiebel, Bret20 1:28.43

40.82 47.61

DAVIS-UT 16Nacey, Brycen21 1:29.36

38.70 50.66

BEHS-AKHale, Ben22 1:32.96

37.41 55.55

DAVIS-UT 16Bingham, Payton23 1:34.50

42.69 51.81

LHS-VAMcAllister, Ethan24 1:39.38

39.17 1:00.21

RVHS-UT 17Dejesus, Isaac T25 1:59.74

48.50 1:11.24

BEHS-AKMartin, Tyler--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

RVHS-UT 16Vincent, Connor R--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

35.56 48.78

WEBER-UTFord, Taden--- DQ

One hand touch

41.50 53.39

 
#11  Women 100 Meter Free

BE Invite: 1:08.84 2014 Ashley Burbank

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDCHS 15Whittington, Abby1 1:02.26

29.86 32.40

RVHS-UT 15Wang, Nancy A2 1:05.37

30.71 34.66

BEHS-AKLusted, Kitsel3 1:09.53

33.07 36.46

DAVIS-UT 16Smith, Olivia G4 1:09.71

33.28 36.43

DAVIS-UT  1Carlson, Whitney5 1:10.07

34.06 36.01

JDCHS 15Carlisle, Shavaun L6 1:10.88

34.55 36.33

RVHS-UT 14Lyon, Skyler D7 1:10.93

33.69 37.24

BEHS-AKHeinig, Julie8 1:11.31

33.82 37.49

WEBER-UTSmith, Bailey9 1:12.77

34.96 37.81

WEBER-UT 16Nordfors, Ellie10 1:13.67

35.20 38.47

DAVIS-UT 16Van Wagenen, Halie11 1:15.19

35.47 39.72

LHS-VAAnderson, Roxie12 1:15.24

35.41 39.83

BEHS-AKGonsalves, Ember13 1:15.60

35.24 40.36

BEHS-AKHarrop, Sage14 1:16.39

36.03 40.36

LHS-VAFjeldsted, Kate15 1:16.79

36.86 39.93

DAVIS-UT 14Witherspoon, Holly16 1:17.14

36.65 40.49

LHS-VASchiffman, Bethany17 1:17.79

36.54 41.25

BEHS-AKBlaine, Emily18 1:17.92

36.04 41.88

WEBER-UTBoer, Olivia19 1:18.59

38.49 40.10

WEBER-UTAnderson, Berlin20 1:18.61

38.40 40.21

DAVIS-UT 15Karren, Annalea21 1:19.15

37.82 41.33

DAVIS-UT 15Nelson, Emily22 1:20.07

JDCHS 14Carroll, Amanda23 1:20.23

38.04 42.19

DAVIS-UT 17Balling, Bethany24 1:21.16

37.98 43.18

BEHS-AKMoellendorf, Caitlin25 1:23.25

37.36 45.89

SAHS 16Lundberg, Elise26 1:23.70

40.03 43.67

WEBER-UTTenney, Zoe27 1:24.28

41.44 42.84

WEBER-UTKerr, Krystal28 1:25.32

39.50 45.82

RVHS-UT 17Hemmelgarn, Lydia29 1:25.82

39.97 45.85

DAVIS-UT 16Fielden, Katie30 1:25.85

39.67 46.18

DAVIS-UT 16Romney, Aidan31 1:26.34

39.74 46.60

RVHS-UT 17Mooy, Chloee C32 1:27.20

40.88 46.32

DAVIS-UT 16Argyle, Savannah33 1:27.34

40.86 46.48

BEHS-AKGibson, Brooke34 1:28.56

41.13 47.43

RVHS-UTBennett, Anessa35 1:29.52

42.52 47.00

JDCHS 14Pasahahnunwut, Nae Nhae36 1:30.52

42.42 48.10

WEBER-UTAcker, Taryn37 1:31.98

42.04 49.94

JDCHS 14McKeague, Berlin38 1:32.08

42.95 49.13

RVHS-UT 16Sorenson, Sariah39 1:32.09

39.33 52.76

LHS-VADudley, Jayden40 1:36.34

44.56 51.78

BEHS-AKWard, Annie41 1:36.76

46.32 50.44

LHS-VADelaney, Anna42 1:39.30

47.86 51.44

RVHS-UT 17Nielson, Lauren L43 1:41.62

45.16 56.46

LHS-VACook, Kenzie44 2:03.56

RVHS-UT 16Davis, Kaylan R--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

JDCHS 15Ng, Erin--- NS

 
#12  Men 100 Meter Free

BE Invite: 56.79 2015 Trevor Maxfield

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DAVIS-UT 15Mi, Tom1 57.72

28.02 29.70

BEHS-AKLott, Travis2 58.06

27.45 30.61

BEHS-AKKnight, Noah3 59.09

28.34 30.75

DAVIS-UT 15Skonnard, Nathan4 59.19

28.75 30.44

LHS-VAWaterman, Connor5 59.30

28.41 30.89

RVHS-UT 17Reeves, Shane A6 59.72

27.98 31.74

BEHS-AKPenfold, Cameron7 1:00.46

29.14 31.32

BEHS-AKDaines, Ben8 1:01.55

28.72 32.83

RVHS-UT 14Burbidge, Stuart G9 1:01.78

29.86 31.92

WEBER-UTMott, Brock10 1:02.14

29.42 32.72

WEBER-UT 17Simmons, Jonah11 1:02.50

29.30 33.20

JDCHS 17Courtney, Niko12 1:04.09

30.66 33.43

RVHS-UTStrong, Josh13 1:05.13

30.65 34.48

DAVIS-UT 15Deller, Max14 1:05.37

31.09 34.28

RVHS-UT 18Cloward, Alex D15 1:05.58

30.96 34.62
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(#12  Men 100 Meter Free)

WEBER-UTCall, Kaden16 1:05.62

31.52 34.10

RVHS-UT 14Morrison, Braden S17 1:06.31

31.31 35.00

LHS-VAHellstern, Wesly18 1:06.37

31.51 34.86

DAVIS-UT 18Seely, Chandler L19 1:06.60

31.86 34.74

DAVIS-UT 17Cutler, Braxton20 1:06.61

31.85 34.76

WEBER-UTTrejo, Michael21 1:06.80

31.96 34.84

LHS-VAHellstern, Myles22 1:07.32

31.67 35.65

BEHS-AKMartin, Tyler23 1:08.23

32.28 35.95

LHS-VAChase, Hunter24 1:08.24

32.46 35.78

DAVIS-UT 17Belnap, Tanner B25 1:08.37

32.74 35.63

DAVIS-UT 14Jensen, Dane26 1:09.57

32.17 37.40

SAHS 17Swanson, Oliver27 1:09.58

33.10 36.48

DAVIS-UT 15Swasey, Adam28 1:09.75

33.73 36.02

JDCHS 14Lambert, Grady29 1:10.03

32.78 37.25

BEHS-AKHoldaway, Sage30 1:10.49

33.20 37.29

RVHS-UT 16Harrington, Hunter C31 1:10.75

32.77 37.98

BEHS-AKLeBlanc, Abraham32 1:10.98

34.04 36.94

DAVIS-UT 17Reid, Aaron33 1:11.64

33.74 37.90

WEBER-UTBarnes, Dasen34 1:12.00

34.75 37.25

RVHS-UT 15Ogden, Vance B35 1:12.68

34.06 38.62

DAVIS-UT 17Harrs, Nathan A36 1:12.80

35.04 37.76

BEHS-AKJensen, Dane37 1:13.11

35.58 37.53

BEHS-AKDavis, Spencer38 1:13.42

34.36 39.06

DAVIS-UT 16Findlay, Alex39 1:13.71

34.58 39.13

BEHS-AKKeller, Griffin40 1:14.28

34.83 39.45

WEBER-UTLang, Carter41 1:14.65

35.32 39.33

JDCHS 14Novara, Cole J42 1:14.80

35.06 39.74

DAVIS-UT 14Cutler, Caleb43 1:15.52

36.25 39.27

BEHS-AKHarrison, Mark44 1:15.91

36.20 39.71

RVHS-UT 15Campbell, Eli H45 1:16.27

35.80 40.47

DAVIS-UT 14Barber, Adam46 1:17.45

35.82 41.63

RVHS-UT 15Naylor, Braiden J47 1:18.21

35.69 42.52

LHS-VAKing, Jordan48 1:19.27

37.55 41.72

DAVIS-UT 15Thompson, Riley49 1:19.62

37.06 42.56

SAHS 16Stepp, Preston50 1:20.50

38.94 41.56

RVHS-UT 15Whisamore, Eric T51 1:20.81

38.14 42.67

WEBER-UTHarris, Parker52 1:21.21

38.04 43.17

JDCHS 16Frascone, Quinn M53 1:21.35

38.66 42.69

RVHS-UT 15Porter, Adam S54 1:21.76

39.39 42.37

DAVIS-UT 14Austin, Tase55 1:21.98

39.07 42.91

DAVIS-UT 14Bennett, Blake56 1:22.54

39.65 42.89

RVHS-UT 15Anderson, Jake E57 1:29.10

41.58 47.52

LHS-VAKowallis, Seth58 1:30.43

44.08 46.35

LHS-VAKowallis, Tayson59 1:37.93

46.22 51.71

RVHS-UT 15Jacobson, Cody D60 1:45.18

47.50 57.68

DAVIS-UT 16Mercer, Julian--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

 
#13  Women 400 Meter Free

BE Invite: 4:48.34 2014 Abbey Sorensen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DAVIS-UT 16Barker, Jessica J1 5:09.56

35.36 39.15 39.6439.76

39.91 39.88 39.43 36.43

DAVIS-UT 16Mumford, Elsa G2 5:10.05

35.43 39.30 39.7539.66

39.76 39.89 39.68 36.58

JDCHS 16Lambert, Maddie3 5:20.90

35.11 39.43 41.0240.34

41.97 42.13 41.68 39.22

JDCHS 17Espinoza, Jamie4 5:26.58

35.82 39.76 42.4441.86

42.63 43.15 42.16 38.76

SAHS 16Reynolds, Olivia5 5:26.98

36.19 40.12 42.1541.71

42.48 42.92 42.34 39.07

BEHS-AKButler, Emily6 5:27.02

36.01 41.24 41.7441.87

41.77 42.65 41.92 39.82

WEBER-UTCochran, Ashlyn7 5:27.11

37.55 41.61 41.9642.27

42.13 42.03 42.64 36.92

RVHS-UT 17Astle, Kelsey L8 5:36.13

36.05 39.71 44.0043.11

44.52 44.30 44.20 40.24

BEHS-AKWeight, Kaylie9 5:42.43

36.63 41.99 44.2243.68

45.01 45.19 44.13 41.58

RVHS-UT 18Johansen, Kara M10 5:46.26

38.87 42.13 44.3044.03

44.73 45.13 45.39 41.68

RVHS-UT 14Tate, Linzie11 5:59.12

38.34 43.79 45.8745.87

47.38 47.78 46.01 44.08

LHS-VAKowallis, Kaylee12 6:07.91

40.19 45.40 45.6446.43

46.56 46.88 48.57 48.24

 
#14  Men 400 Meter Free

BE Invite: 4:20.85 2014 Jacob Bushman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDCHS 16Gustat, JR R1 4:30.21

30.08 32.91 34.4733.90

35.66 35.58 33.95 33.66

BEHS-AKLaws, Jared2 4:38.74

30.44 33.50 35.5634.45

36.23 36.62 36.23 35.71

DAVIS-UT 17Halls, Austin D3 4:50.26

32.18 36.06 37.8137.21

37.60 37.57 37.26 34.57

BEHS-AKMonson, Andrew4 4:52.03

33.62 36.51 36.9436.89

37.79 37.62 37.55 35.11

WEBER-UT 17Bird, Henderson5 4:57.81

32.23 36.71 37.8337.86

38.28 38.59 38.90 37.41

LHS-VAMerriam, Stewart6 5:04.65

32.60 36.35 38.8738.35

39.65 40.98 40.68 37.17

DAVIS-UT 14Carlson, Jonah7 5:06.12

32.44 36.69 38.7439.59

40.23 40.96 40.30 37.17

DAVIS-UT 16O'Brien, Will8 5:11.42

34.49 38.32 40.0039.75

40.73 39.94 40.66 37.53

RVHS-UT 16Parry, Brayden9 5:14.33

34.68 39.00 40.4940.40

40.50 41.12 40.40 37.74

BEHS-AKBiskey, Preston10 5:17.66

34.75 38.90 24.1116.66

42.65 40.58 40.48 1:19.53

WEBER-UT 17Jessen, Blake11 5:24.78

35.75 40.38 42.0441.60

42.11 42.08 41.44 39.38

BEHS-AKChristiansen, Nathan12 5:34.82

35.53 41.31 43.6544.41

43.53 44.13 42.46 39.80
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#15  Women 200 Meter Free Relay

BE Invite: 2:00.07 2014 Riverton

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJDCHS1 2:04.20

Whittington, Abby 15 Espinoza, Jamie 17

Ballard, Olivia 16 Lambert, Maddie 16

29.15 31.60 30.9732.48

ABEHS-AK2 2:07.24

Frost, Abby Heinig, Julie

Martin, Megan Butler, Emily

34.09 30.83 30.9331.39

ADAVIS-UT3 2:09.13

Carlson, Whitney 1 Shurtliff, Tayleigh 17

Mumford, Elsa G 16 Barker, Jessica J 16

32.25 33.70 30.9832.20

AWEBER-UT4 2:11.63

Suisse, Emily Anderson, Berlin

Dockter, Kaylee Cochran, Ashlyn

33.12 34.55 30.6333.33

BDAVIS-UT5 2:12.69

Eveson, Erin M 18 Barker, Rachel E 15

Deller, Isabel 17 Cahoon, Izzy 15

33.50 34.02 32.0833.09

ALHS-VA6 2:16.56

Peterson, Kate Kowallis, Mariesa

Fjeldsted, Kate Anderson, Roxie

32.87 36.20 33.2234.27

BBEHS-AK7 2:17.57

Gonsalves, Ember Ellis, Laura

Blaine, Emily Weight, Kaylie

33.63 36.07 33.3534.52

CDAVIS-UT8 2:18.61

Witherspoon, Holly 14 Nelson, Emily 15

Reid, Sarah 16 Palmer, Rebecca 15

35.49 34.99 33.1834.95

CBEHS-AK9 2:20.16

Weiler, Johanna Palmer, Gracie

Harrop, Sage Moellendorf, Caitlin

35.37 35.45 34.8534.49

BWEBER-UT10 2:20.37

Huffaker, Kambree 16 Della Cerra, Kiera 17

Tenney, Megan Boer, Olivia

35.35 35.64 34.9034.48

BJDCHS11 2:23.87

Kane, Madison 14 McKeague, Berlin 14

Carroll, Amanda 14 Carlisle, Shavaun L 15

35.03 42.29 32.3734.18

BLHS-VA12 2:27.36

Kendall, Morgan Echols, Lexi

Kowallis, Kaylee Benson, Mariah

36.89 39.28 36.5734.62

CWEBER-UT13 2:29.56

Jessen, Autumn Church, Lauren

Acker, Taryn Tenney, Zoe

37.25 37.09 35.5539.67

CRVHS-UT14 2:33.20

Neddo, Jane E 17 Hemmelgarn, Lydia 17

Hawkins, Torrie D 18 Willis, Morgan 17

37.96 37.68 40.1737.39

CLHS-VA15 2:47.16

Miller, Mikayel Cook, Kenzie

Delaney, Anna Dudley, Jayden

34.56 50.59 37.1144.90

ARVHS-UT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Wang, Nancy A 15 Cloward, Kiersten A 14

Morrison, Makayla N 17 Rowe, Amanda N 16

29.33 16.85 1:05.5016.27

BRVHS-UT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Lyon, Skyler D 14 Bennett, Anessa

Sorenson, Sariah 16 Briscoe, Taylor A 16

32.76 37.64 34.2735.75

 
#16  Men 200 Meter Free Relay

BE Invite: 1:48.31 2015 Bear River High School

P Ellis, Z Thomas, C Ellis, R Parkinson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARVHS-UT1 1:47.65

Reeves, Shane A 17 Erickson, Christian B 18

Kochevar, Conner J 16 Strong, Adam 16

27.37 26.90 26.0727.31

ABEHS-AK2 1:47.96

Knight, Noah Daines, Ben

Penfold, Cameron Raymond, Trey

26.98 27.46 26.8326.69

ADAVIS-UT3 1:52.02

Deller, Max 15 Barrus, Carter K 16

Michaelson, Zac 16 Mi, Tom 15

28.47 28.66 26.4728.42

AWEBER-UT4 1:53.03

Mott, Brock Mortensen, Adam

Call, Kaden Simmons, Jonah 17

28.44 28.50 27.4528.64

BBEHS-AK5 1:53.93

Thomson, Isaac Isom, Paxton

Farrer, Tanner Clark, Tanner

29.57 27.57 27.9928.80

BRVHS-UT6 1:54.12

Burbidge, Stuart G 14 Cloward, Alex D 18

Brown, Braedon S 17 Strong, Josh

28.03 29.40 27.5629.13

AJDCHS7 1:55.99

Stolfa, Evan 17 Courtney, Niko 17

Lambert, Grady 14 Pascual, Ian J 15

27.95 28.56 27.9931.49

ALHS-VA8 1:59.81

Levry, Florian Lascano, Daniel

Merriam, Stewart Hellstern, Myles

31.17 29.20 29.4230.02

BWEBER-UT9 2:01.53

Sichz, Charlie Henderson, Luke

Jessen, Blake 17 Bird, Henderson 17

29.40 32.52 28.6330.98

BDAVIS-UT10 2:02.59

Belnap, Tanner B 17 Carlson, Jonah 14

Cutler, Braxton 17 O'Brien, Will 16

30.41 30.17 30.7631.25

CRVHS-UT11 2:03.38

Comish, Kaden J 16 Harrington, Hunter C 16

Raubenheimer, Jethro N 15 Vincent, Connor R 16

31.35 30.79 28.4232.82

ASAHS12 2:03.93

Boer, Johan 16 Neiderman, Cole 15

Schiffbauer, Warren 17 Swanson, Oliver 17

27.61 32.55 30.6533.12

CDAVIS-UT13 2:05.26

Hammond, Connor 16 Nacey, Brycen 16

Bingham, Payton 16 Findlay, Alex 16

30.62 33.20 30.4031.04

BLHS-VA14 2:12.11

McAllister, Ethan Kim, Daniel

Saurey, Kolter Edwards, Ethan

33.05 35.38 31.7531.93

CWEBER-UT15 2:17.91

Bollingbroke, Trevor Lang, Carter

Harris, Parker Giebel, Bret

33.82 33.10 35.4135.58

CLHS-VA16 2:29.15

King, Jordan Kowallis, Tayson

Hellstern, Wesly Kowallis, Seth

35.72 42.67 39.8830.88

CBEHS-AK--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

Nowell, Cameron Monson, Andrew

Christiansen, Nathan Martin, Tyler

BSAHS--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

Stepp, Preston 16 Crandall, Caleb 15

Scott, Keyton 16 Sowell, Toby 15

 
#17  Women 100 Meter Back

BE Invite: 1:21.99 2015 Carolyn J Barclay

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-AKSmith, Kate1 1:13.94

36.03 37.91

RVHS-UT 15Johansen, Rachel E2 1:15.45

37.26 38.19

RVHS-UT 17Sorensen, Lexi P3 1:15.81

36.34 39.47

RVHS-UT 17Astle, Kelsey L4 1:16.41

36.86 39.55

DAVIS-UT 14Halls, Kira5 1:17.14

38.18 38.96

BEHS-AKLusted, Kitsel6 1:19.57

38.34 41.23

WEBER-UT 16Jacobs, Paige7 1:22.11

40.56 41.55

JDCHS 14Kane, Madison8 1:22.38

39.17 43.21

WEBER-UT 16Nordfors, Ellie9 1:22.74

39.72 43.02
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WEBER-UTVielstich, Heather10 1:23.55

41.62 41.93

LHS-VAPeterson, Kate11 1:24.39

41.01 43.38

BEHS-AKEllis, Laura12 1:24.94

41.56 43.38

DAVIS-UT 15Karren, Annalea13 1:25.08

41.15 43.93

DAVIS-UT 15Cahoon, Izzy14 1:25.27

41.56 43.71

BEHS-AKWeiler, Johanna15 1:25.49

41.58 43.91

DAVIS-UT 15Barker, Rachel16 1:27.20

42.91 44.29

DAVIS-UT 17Deller, Isabel17 1:27.43

41.98 45.45

LHS-VAKowallis, Kaylee18 1:29.95

43.07 46.88

BEHS-AKLion, Julia19 1:30.04

42.77 47.27

WEBER-UTJessen, Autumn20 1:31.90

45.07 46.83

LHS-VAKowallis, Mariesa21 1:31.96

43.75 48.21

DAVIS-UT 16Van Wagenen, Halie22 1:32.36

DAVIS-UT 16Nielson, Brianna23 1:32.50

44.41 48.09

WEBER-UTMaynard, Jayden24 1:33.26

44.19 49.07

RVHS-UT 16Briscoe, Taylor A25 1:33.46

RVHS-UT 17Ogden, Savannah C26 1:40.28

47.37 52.91

WEBER-UTBlackwell, Brooklyn27 1:41.23

45.48 55.75

DAVIS-UT 16Argyle, Savannah28 1:42.57

49.47 53.10

RVHS-UT 16Crispin, Lexi A29 1:42.68

RVHS-UT 17Nielson, Lauren L30 1:46.56

52.21 54.35

DAVIS-UT 16Seely, Vinnessa--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

54.00 57.93

 
#18  Men 100 Meter Back

BE Invite: 1:05.72 2015 Jaron Nelson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RVHS-UT 16Raubenheimer, Sam D1 1:05.71

31.85 33.86

SAHS 16Boer, Johan2 1:06.35

32.77 33.58

JDCHS 14Anderson, William3 1:08.81

33.79 35.02

BEHS-AKTaylor, Clip4 1:08.98

33.09 35.89

DAVIS-UT 17Simonsen, Andrew W5 1:11.40

33.57 37.83

BEHS-AKNowell, Cameron6 1:12.32

34.92 37.40

BEHS-AKFarrer, Tanner7 1:13.64

35.25 38.39

BEHS-AKThomson, Isaac8 1:13.81

35.63 38.18

WEBER-UTMott, Brock9 1:14.00

36.06 37.94

WEBER-UTFroerer, Holden10 1:14.53

35.70 38.83

LHS-VAMcFarland, Elijah11 1:16.79

36.32 40.47

JDCHS 15Novara, Cade12 1:17.09

37.02 40.07

BEHS-AKBiskey, Preston13 1:18.03

37.81 40.22

BEHS-AKHale, Ben14 1:20.42

38.96 41.46

DAVIS-UTSillito, Tanner15 1:21.07

39.88 41.19

RVHS-UT 16Allred, Jakon I16 1:21.77

39.72 42.05

BEHS-AKJennings, Kaden17 1:22.34

40.48 41.86

WEBER-UTBarnes, Dasen18 1:24.32

40.66 43.66

RVHS-UT 14Parry, Kevin R19 1:24.88

42.04 42.84

DAVIS-UT 17Cutler, Braxton20 1:25.29

41.25 44.04

DAVIS-UT 16Dobson, Aaron21 1:25.62

40.84 44.78

BEHS-AKDavis, Spencer22 1:27.35

41.18 46.17

BEHS-AKKeller, Griffin23 1:28.30

42.50 45.80

DAVIS-UT 16Hammond, Connor24 1:28.43

42.73 45.70

LHS-VAMcAllister, Ethan25 1:28.79

43.43 45.36

WEBER-UTNelson, Ben26 1:29.88

44.38 45.50

RVHS-UT 16Anderson, Ben L27 1:31.44

44.00 47.44

RVHS-UT 16Stowell, Hazen M28 1:31.70

DAVIS-UT 16Bingham, Payton29 1:34.72

46.38 48.34

RVHS-UT 17Dejesus, Isaac T30 1:45.51

49.92 55.59

LHS-VAKowallis, Seth31 1:52.08

52.95 59.13

LHS-VAHellstern, Myles--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

39.67 42.18

LHS-VAEdwards, Ethan--- DQ

Compeletely submerged prior to turn or finish

42.78 43.97

DAVIS-UT 16Jensen, Gage--- DQ

36.68 37.85

BEHS-AKHoldaway, Sage--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

39.07 40.90

WEBER-UTRidley, Tyler--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

39.25 41.84

WEBER-UTJessen, Nathan--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

45.49 48.98

RVHS-UT 15Reynolds, Skyler J--- DQ

No touch at turn

BEHS-AKPetersen, Brayden--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

 
#19  Women 100 Meter Breast

BE Invite: 1:23.34 2015 Tori Geller

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEBER-UT 16Huffaker, Kambree1 1:20.01

43.65 36.36

DAVIS-UT 16Mumford, Elsa G2 1:27.27

41.01 46.26

BEHS-AKPalmer, Gracie3 1:32.74

44.01 48.73

BEHS-AKFrost, Abby4 1:32.87

43.65 49.22

BEHS-AKHansen, Kimberly5 1:33.46

44.57 48.89

DAVIS-UT 15Nelson, Emily6 1:34.12

44.21 49.91

DAVIS-UT 18Eveson, Erin M7 1:35.15

44.59 50.56

LHS-VAEchols, Lexi8 1:35.59

44.59 51.00

BEHS-AKBlaine, Emily9 1:36.44

46.19 50.25

DAVIS-UT 17Shurtliff, Tayleigh10 1:39.33

47.19 52.14

RVHS-UT 14Tate, Linzie11 1:39.49

47.60 51.89

BEHS-AKGibson, Brooke12 1:41.27

48.32 52.95

LHS-VAAnderson, Roxie13 1:41.38

46.06 55.32

WEBER-UTSuisse, Emily14 1:42.17

49.68 52.49

WEBER-UTMinnoch, Samantha15 1:48.11

51.12 56.99

WEBER-UTChurch, Lauren16 1:49.41

50.51 58.90

DAVIS-UT 16Reid, Sarah17 1:51.60

52.16 59.44

RVHS-UT 17Morrison, Makayla N18 1:52.57

52.15 1:00.42

LHS-VAMiller, Mikayel19 1:54.00

53.72 1:00.28
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RVHS-UT 16Markman, Kate20 1:56.00

52.62 1:03.38

DAVIS-UT 17White, Ally V21 1:57.06

52.43 1:04.63

DAVIS-UT 17Clinger, Trinity22 2:01.17

53.95 1:07.22

RVHS-UT 18Hawkins, Torrie D23 2:07.26

58.56 1:08.70

SAHS 14Delangis, Nicole--- DQ

One hand touch

59.62 1:11.77

RVHS-UT 17Willis, Morgan--- DQ

Arms two strokes underwater

51.05 55.34

RVHS-UT 17Neddo, Jane E--- DQ

One hand touch

49.28 57.56

WEBER-UTKerr, Krystal--- DQ

Scissors kick

52.42 1:02.65

RVHS-UT 17Mooy, Chloee C--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#20  Men 100 Meter Breast

BE Invite: 1:12.36 2015 Cayden Corbett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JDCHS 14Gustat, Alexander1 1:10.74

33.06 37.68

BEHS-AKLerohl, Jaden2 1:11.91

33.72 38.19

LHS-VAKim, David3 1:13.52

35.00 38.52

RVHS-UT 17Reeves, Shane A4 1:13.75

34.86 38.89

WEBER-UT 16Decker, Wyatt5 1:16.15

36.29 39.86

DAVIS-UT 16Michaelson, Zac6 1:16.34

35.28 41.06

BEHS-AKAnderson, Eric7 1:16.53

35.82 40.71

WEBER-UTMortensen, Adam8 1:17.02

37.42 39.60

JDCHS 17Stolfa, Evan9 1:17.42

34.66 42.76

DAVIS-UT 16Barrus, Carter K10 1:18.98

36.99 41.99

WEBER-UT 17Schvaneveldt, Joseph11 1:19.33

37.38 41.95

WEBER-UTSichz, Charlie12 1:20.56

36.79 43.77

RVHS-UT 18Cloward, Alex D13 1:22.33

38.63 43.70

RVHS-UT 15Raubenheimer, Jethro N14 1:23.20

38.58 44.62

LHS-VALascano, Daniel15 1:23.92

39.03 44.89

SAHS 17Schiffbauer, Warren16 1:28.03

40.07 47.96

LHS-VASaurey, Kolter17 1:30.26

43.06 47.20

WEBER-UTCasey, Corbin18 1:30.55

42.90 47.65

WEBER-UTNyman, Garet19 1:30.67

43.23 47.44

LHS-VAChase, Hunter20 1:31.42

40.98 50.44

WEBER-UTHenderson, Luke21 1:31.47

44.10 47.37

WEBER-UTLang, Carter22 1:31.53

42.91 48.62

WEBER-UTVielstich, Jared23 1:33.27

44.13 49.14

RVHS-UT 15Campbell, Eli H24 1:34.28

43.70 50.58

LHS-VALevry, Florian25 1:34.32

45.55 48.77

BEHS-AKJensen, Dane26 1:34.49

45.79 48.70

BEHS-AKHarrison, Mark27 1:34.94

45.27 49.67

DAVIS-UT 16Nacey, Brycen28 1:36.23

45.11 51.12

RVHS-UT 16Budge, Chase D29 1:36.73

44.42 52.31

DAVIS-UT 15Thompson, Riley30 1:37.13

46.19 50.94

LHS-VAKing, Jordan31 1:37.30

46.05 51.25

RVHS-UT 15Naylor, Braiden J32 1:38.31

44.85 53.46

LHS-VAKim, Daniel33 1:40.08

46.86 53.22

DAVIS-UT 14Austin, Tase34 1:41.99

49.86 52.13

WEBER-UTBollingbroke, Trevor35 1:43.61

49.28 54.33

JDCHS 14Lambert, Grady36 1:47.80

47.30 1:00.50

BEHS-AKBrough, Boyd37 1:51.90

52.42 59.48

BEHS-AKIsom, Paxton--- DQ

One hand touch

35.90 40.21

RVHS-UT 17Brown, Braedon S--- DQ

One hand touch

51.58 1:02.36

DAVIS-UT 15Lortz, Kyle--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

16.07 1:15.42

RVHS-UT 15Shaw, Tait C--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

49.62 1:00.09

 
#21  Women 400 Meter Free Relay

BE Invite: 4:41.04 2014 Box Elder

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADAVIS-UT1 4:32.79

Barker, Jessica J 16 Carlson, Whitney 1

Halls, Kira 14 Smith, Olivia G 16

32.19 1:06.58 32.7916.05

44.41 1:45.63 32.19 1:07.79

ARVHS-UT2 4:34.81

Sorensen, Lexi P 17 Johansen, Rachel E 15

Rowe, Amanda N 16 Wang, Nancy A 15

31.26 1:08.38 32.4615.85

1:08.25 1:47.77 30.98 1:06.20

AJDCHS3 4:35.28

Whittington, Abby 15 Espinoza, Jamie 17

Lambert, Maddie 16 Carlisle, Shavaun L 15

31.22 1:04.73 1:10.1633.23

33.24 1:10.58 33.71 1:09.81

ABEHS-AK4 4:40.55

Smith, Kate Lusted, Kitsel

Heinig, Julie Butler, Emily

32.86 1:08.72 1:11.6033.58

33.29 1:10.27 33.09 1:09.96

AWEBER-UT5 4:43.80

Smith, Bailey Nordfors, Ellie 16

Cochran, Ashlyn Trejo, Alexis

34.53 1:11.95 1:11.9134.24

33.81 1:10.85 32.54 1:09.09

BWEBER-UT6 5:01.76

Vielstich, Heather Boer, Olivia

Jacobs, Paige 16 Dockter, Kaylee

36.15 1:15.05 1:16.9737.42

34.89 1:14.10 36.08 1:15.64

BDAVIS-UT7 5:02.44

Palmer, Rebecca 15 Morrell, Alisa 17

Van Wagenen, Halie 16 Barker, Rachel 15

35.24 1:13.51 1:18.1436.27

35.70 1:16.41 35.89 1:14.38

BBEHS-AK8 5:04.62

Weight, Kaylie Thomas, Journey

Ellis, Laura Blaine, Emily

36.13 1:15.61 1:13.5235.67

37.51 1:19.00 35.49 1:16.49

ALHS-VA9 5:15.29

Kowallis, Kaylee Miller, Mikayel

Schiffman, Bethany Kowallis, Mariesa

37.91 1:21.29 1:18.2237.02

35.91 1:15.79 37.64 1:19.99

BJDCHS10 5:24.08

Ballard, Olivia 16 Carroll, Amanda 14

Kane, Madison 14 McKeague, Berlin 14

35.25 1:15.58 1:20.0736.87

36.42 1:16.70 42.24 1:31.73
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BRVHS-UT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Astle, Kelsey L 17 Tate, Linzie 14

Cloward, Kiersten A 14 Johansen, Kara M 18

32.93 1:12.89 1:13.2232.47

16.61 35.76 39.11 1:51.48

 
#22  Men 400 Meter Free Relay

BE Invite: 3:59.34 2014 Box Elder

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADAVIS-UT1 3:53.91

Skonnard, Nathan 15 Simonsen, Andrew W 17

Halls, Austin D 17 Mi, Tom 15

28.38 59.41 1:00.4228.35

27.17 57.16 27.59 56.92

ABEHS-AK2 3:56.15

Knight, Noah Daines, Ben

Lott, Travis Lerohl, Jaden

28.60 59.57 1:00.8228.04

26.82 57.50 27.58 58.26

ALHS-VA3 3:59.58

McFarland, Elijah Kim, David

Healy, Jimmy Waterman, Connor

28.66 1:01.66 59.3728.03

27.98 59.97 27.33 58.58

AJDCHS4 3:59.68

Gustat, JR R 16 Anderson, William 14

Stolfa, Evan 17 Gustat, Alexander 14

28.20 58.04 1:00.8028.89

29.07 1:02.54 27.43 58.30

ARVHS-UT5 4:02.09

Strong, Adam 16 Erickson, Christian B 18

Kochevar, Conner J 16 Raubenheimer, Sam D 16

28.93 1:00.14 1:00.8928.58

29.59 1:01.12 28.48 59.94

BBEHS-AK6 4:05.47

Laws, Jared Anderson, Eric

Penfold, Cameron Taylor, Clip

29.44 1:01.44 1:01.9529.20

29.69 1:01.14 28.66 1:00.94

AWEBER-UT7 4:13.35

Bird, Henderson 17 Froerer, Holden

Call, Kaden Simmons, Jonah 17

30.72 1:03.35 1:03.3029.55

30.31 1:04.61 28.80 1:02.09

BRVHS-UT8 4:20.80

Burbidge, Stuart G 14 Anderson, Jake E 15

Comish, Kaden J 16 Parry, Brayden 16

30.09 1:01.32 1:09.0131.67

32.20 1:05.85 30.36 1:04.62

BDAVIS-UT9 4:23.79

Jensen, Dane 14 Carlson, Jonah 14

Cutler, Braxton 17 Lortz, Kyle 15

31.00 1:08.14 1:03.8330.14

33.02 1:07.55 31.25 1:04.27

BWEBER-UT10 4:29.81

Richardson, Caleb Nelson, Ben

Decker, Wyatt 16 Trejo, Michael

30.36 1:03.54 1:15.2035.62

30.63 1:05.36 30.86 1:05.71

BLHS-VA11 4:32.85

Hellstern, Myles Levry, Florian

Chase, Hunter Merriam, Stewart

31.87 1:07.98 1:10.2633.41

33.11 1:08.91 30.47 1:05.70

BJDCHS12 4:52.38

Courtney, Niko 17 Novara, Cole J 14

Lambert, Grady 14 Frascone, Quinn M 16

30.42 1:05.10 1:12.8734.17

15.19 32.99 43.20 2:01.42

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22

1. Box Elder High School 1105

2. Davis High School 849

3. Riverton High School 676

4. Weber High School 621

5. Juan Diego Catholic High Schoo 502

6. Logan High School 393

7. Summit Academy High School 80

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Box Elder High School 527

2. Davis High School 447

3. Weber High School 357

4. Riverton High School 331

5. Juan Diego Catholic High Schoo 251

6. Logan High School 149

7. Summit Academy High School 30

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Box Elder High School 578

2. Davis High School 402

3. Riverton High School 345

4. Weber High School 264

5. Juan Diego Catholic High Schoo 251

6. Logan High School 244

7. Summit Academy High School 50


